|  |   | A 11913 903   |  |
|--|---|---|--|
| Date In: K 10/19-16:17   | Jeb description   | Date &Time Completed  | Done by  |
| Reino: HA IN Organiza  | SAS e-filing  | i   |  |
| Act No: OK MARRA   | E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)  |   | *  |
| D.O.A: W/0/19-17:47  | i-Motor Claim Form  | M7/1067016-001  | 15/19/16:29  |
| OD : FP ! Reporting Only   | i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h  | rs, 7'P 4hrs)   |  |
| ob i fly topological   | i-Photo Uploaded  |   | *  |
| TP Insurer:  | Assessment/Survey Report  |   |  |
| Thousand the second sec | Ass't Report by Fax / Hand  | to Owner/Wksp   |  |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (   |   | Tel: F  | ax: )  |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: SUP  | 9.834 . INC (   | )/Non-INC( )  |  |
| Owner / Driver: (  |   | Tel:  | )  |
| Policy No: ( ) Po  | eriod: (  | Cover Type: (   | )  |
| Confirmed by : (   | Date:   | Time:   | )  |
|  | [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2  | 0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1  | 00%]   |
|  | Warranty: YES ( )/NO(   | )   |  |
|  | 000()/\$2,000()   |   |  |
| General Remarks:   |   |   | Con Mills  |
| ( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's info  | ormation strictly Confidential & St   | rictly NO refer of repairer.  |  |
| ( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur-   | er URGENTLY.  |   | 10   |
| Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice  | e: YES( ) / NO( ); T  | owing Co: (   | )  |
| To the state of th |   | and the second contract of the second   | 943496   |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  |   | Dates Time Completed  | See Cabone by  |
| 1) 4-1-6-60-411 / 5/6  |   |   |  |
|  | Courtesy Car ( )  |   |  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection   | ( )   |   |  |
|  | ( )   |   |  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection   | ( )   |   |  |
| QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3   | ( )   |   |  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  ———————————————————————————————————   | ( )   |   |  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  | ( )   |   |  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  | ( )   |   | 100 -  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  | ( )   |   |  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  | ( )   |   |  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions   | ( )   | paration Checklist  | Ant (5) Amt (5)  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  HAI97774   | ( )   | paration Checklist<br>Reporting (\$30);   | Ant (5) Amt (5)  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  HAI97774  Elaimant's Particulars:  | ( ) 3000] ( ) Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage   | Daration Checklist<br>Reporting (\$30);<br>Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8   | Amer (S) Amer (S)  (Amer (S) Add Bill  (O)   |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions   | Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T  | Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ce \$40 chrough Survey  | Ant (5) Ant (5)  fit Bill Add Bill  0)  7545 5120  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  HAlyo 7774  Inimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:   | Invoice Pro    Invoice Pro  | Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 hrough Survey   | Ant (5) Am (5) (6) Bill Add Bill 0) 7545 5120 530  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  HAlso 7774  Enimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner:  | Invoice Pre    Invoice Pre   1) AR : Accident   2) DA : Damage   3) TF : Towing F   4) FT : Follow-T   5) FT : Follow-T   For claiming a   6) TR : Re-inspec  | Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) Reinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 tion   | Ant (5) Amt (5)  fit Bill Add Bill  0)  7545 5120 530 ) \$75   |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  HAlyo 7774  Inimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner: ontact No:   | Invoice Pre  Invoice Pre  I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA  | Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) zoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jon 2005 thion  | Ant (5) Amt (5)    Ant (5)   Add Bill     Ad |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Lumant's Particulars:  river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:   | Invoice Pre    Invoice Pre  | Daration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 hrough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 tion  SMRT Survey (has a survey) Relation (\$100 Jan 2005 Jan 20 | Ant (5) Ant (5)  (16 Bill Add Bill  0)  7545  5120  530  )  \$75   |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Laimant's Particulars:  river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:  | Invoice Pre    Invoice Pre  | Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 hrough Survey (Resurvey) Reinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 tition  SMRT Survey (Resurvey) Reinst Survey (Resurvey) Reinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 tition)   | Ant(S) Amt(S) ficBill Add Bill  0) vs45 s120 s30 ) s75 s160  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Laimant's Particulars:  river/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  | Invoice Pro  Invoice Pro  I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA  8) NTUC Addition OD' NS: Courlesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep   | Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion  SMRT Survey mal Services:  Cer / Tpt Allowance poordination air Inspection   | Ant (5) Ant (5)  (16.Bill Add Bill  0)  7545  5120  530  )  \$75  5160   |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Laimant's Particulars:-  priver/Owner:  ontact No:  armaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  uditors' Comments:-  | Invoice Pre  I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col | Daration Checklist:  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 hrough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Stion  SMRT Survey Intelligence Sur  | Ant(S) Amt(S) ficBill Add Bill  0) vs45 s120 s30 ) s75 s160  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 1407774  Inimant's Particulars:-  | Invoice Pre  I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col | Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 hrough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 thion  SMRT Survey (wef 10 Jan 2005 thion  Car / Tpt Allowance Description It Inspection lect Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC  | Ant (5) Amt (5)  (16.Bill Add Bill  0)  7545  5120  530  )  \$75  5160  \$55  510  \$25  55  |

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to conies of the report being made available

|  | ACCIDENT STATEMENT                    |         |
|--|---------------------------------------|---------|
| Date Of Report   | 15/10/2019 16:17                      |         |
| Date Of Accident   | 14/10/2019 12:45                      |         |
| Exact Location Of Accident   | BEDOK NORTH RD BESIDE BUS STOP: 84539 |         |
| Country/State of Loss  | SINGAPORE                             |         |
| M. Barrier of the Control of the Con | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE                | 711-714 |
| Vehicle Registration Number  | SKG2658Y                              |         |
| Insured/Policyholder   |                                       |         |
| Name Of Registered Owner   | TKM ENGINEERING PTE LTD               |         |
| Co Reg No  | 200607036W                            |         |
| Email Address  | NOEMAIL                               |         |
| Mobile Phone No  |                                       |         |
| Alternative Phone No   | OFFICE-89999999                       |         |

### **Vehicle Particulars**

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model LEXUS IS250 AUTO STD FL

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5111458984

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LEE CHEOW YUNN

NRIC No S8063867A Date Of Birth 26/01/1980 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 19/08/2008

11 YEARS AND 1 MONTH **Driving Experience** 

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91999038

Fax Number

OFFICE-91999038 Contact Number

**EMail Address** NOEMAIL Address BLK 74 BEDOK NORTH ROAD

#04-120

Postcode 460074

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

NO

1

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number SCP9083G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

**GBH7696E** 

Page 2 of 16

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

8

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3**

Vehicle Registration Number

SDL5095H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of the purpose(s).
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Venicle A: Skg 26584

vehicle B: SCP 90834

vehicle C: GBH7696E

Vehicle D: SDL5095H

LBUSSTOP]

GD D D CD

BEGOK NOWN ROAD

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

|          | on     | tre   | stated    | date   | 4 tin  | v, 1,  | venic   | le 'A', c | 14626 | 58Y,  |
|----------|--------|-------|-----------|--------|--------|--------|---------|-----------|-------|-------|
| Was      | trav   | uling | svaigv    | it ali | ong t  | ne Cto | ited    | rence.    | As    | tueve |
| was      | a k    | ous f | illering. | out    | , thou | t ve   | niu     | stopped   | . I   |       |
| immu     | diatel | y sto | p as      | Well.  | Aba    | 1t 1-  | 2 C     | condc     | lat   | ev,   |
| vuhiu    | 1 -15  | , scp | 10834,    | hirt   | onto   | my     | Ctation | nany      | vehic | le's  |
| rear     | povai  | 01. 7 | he gre    | at n   | mpact  | (au!   | ied v   | ny ve     | hille | to    |
| propel   | for    | ward  | and       | hil    | mto    | tue    | Trout   | vehi      | cle.  | 1     |
| tuen     | yeal   | ised  | tuat      | 1 W    | as in  | rolved | ĨΜ      | a 0       | hain  |       |
| COLLICIO | on c   | 4 4   | vehic     | les.   |        |        |         |           |       |       |
|          |        |       |           |        | -      |        |         | _         |       |       |

DECLARATION

I/We declare the loregoing particulars are true in every cap

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACCIDENT DATE: 14 / 10 / 2019  | _1(DD/MM/YYY), TIME:(12_:_45_)(HH:MM)  |
|--|--|
| LOCATION: Along Bedok  | North Road, beside Busstop 8453  |
| DETAILS OF VEHICLE     O)VEHICLE -NUMBER:      DJINSURANCE COMPANY:                                | SKG 2658 \$ 4.   |
| G)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENS<br>e)MAKE & MODEL:  | SIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)  LEXUS 1S250  V /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)  TE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)  DENT TIME: MVATE |
| I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PA  | RTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)  |
| AINAME TKM GAGIN   | neening Pie Utd (MALE/FEMALE) 200607036W CONTACT: X AVE 7, #01-147 FUNOS INDEST 8(409681)  |
| (Indicating strice) binRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:   | SO POLICY HOLDER  YUND (MA) / 5 99 9036  SO 0638674- CONTACT: 5 99 9036  NOYTH ROAD #04-120 5 (460074)   |
| e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUT  | (A)  |
| 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF<br>IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE<br>5. GIWEATHER CONDITION: [CLEAR       | DRIVER WITH INSURED:   |
| 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / W  | 9)<br>)  |
| IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POL<br>8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  NO OF PASSENGER O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SCP 9 | 10834 MODEL:   |
| (01) female THIRD PARTY VEHICLE GRA  | CONTACT:   |
| No of passenger e) DRIVER'S NAME:  | CONTACT  |
| (01) male SD   | ol 5095H -> unknown pax.   |
| a d -  |  |

email =

| Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_8 | 00601        |                         |                       |                                 |  |                    | · Chang          | e Language     | . · Chan          | ge Password      | · Log Ou    |
|-----------------------|--------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|---------------------------------|--|--------------------|------------------|----------------|-------------------|------------------|-------------|
| My Desktop            | Policy Query |                         |                       |                                 |  |                    |                  |                |                   |                  |             |
| Notice of Loss        | Policy No.   |                         |                       |                                 |  | Date o             | of Accident      | 1              | 4/10/2019 1       | 2:45             |             |
|                       | Vehicle      | No.(For Motor) SKG2658Y |                       |                                 |  | Certificate Number |                  |                |                   |                  |             |
|                       |              |                         |                       |                                 | and the same of th | Search             |                  |                |                   |                  |             |
|                       | Select       | Policy No.              | Certificate<br>Number | Policyholder<br>Name            | Policyholder<br>NRJC   | Product            | Cover Type       | Vehicle<br>No. | Insured<br>Object | Commence<br>Date | Expiry Date |
|                       | 0            | 5111458984              |                       | TKM<br>ENGINEERING<br>PTE. LTD. | 200607036W   | GPC                | drivo<br>CLASSIC | SKG2658Y       | SKG2658Y          | 03/08/2019       | 02/08/2020  |

| Sequen                 |                           | WS 1-20                | ndorsemer          | NO. 1 (2009)       |                      |              | The same of the sa |
|------------------------|---------------------------|------------------------|--------------------|--------------------|----------------------|--------------|--|
| ♥ Endors               |                           |                        |                    |                    | -                    |              |  |
| Init No.               | d Object: SKG2658Y        | Numbe                  |                    | 5111458984         |                      |              |  |
| ddress 4               |                           | Addres                 | s Type<br>! Policy | Singapore address  |                      | Post Code    | 409581   |
| ddress 1               | BLK 1050 #01-147          | Addres                 | B087.              | EUNOS AVENUE 7     |                      | Address 3    | SINGAPORE 409581   |
| Policyh                | older Mailing Address     |                        |                    |                    |                      |              |  |
| ertificate<br>nfo      |                           |                        |                    |                    |                      |              |  |
| olicy Info             |                           |                        |                    |                    |                      |              |  |
| lag                    | 1223                      |                        |                    |                    |                      |              |  |
| Co-<br>nsurance        | No                        |                        |                    |                    |                      |              |  |
| Agent                  | HON BROTHERS MOTOR        | Agent Tel.             | 68446450           |                    | GST Flag             | Y            |  |
| Singapore<br>OD Excess | 600                       | Singapore<br>TP Excess | 0                  |                    |                      | Youn         | /Inexperience Driver Excess  |
| Outside                |                           | Premium<br>Outside     |                    |                    |                      |              |  |
| Additional             | 0                         | os                     | 0                  |                    |                      |              |  |
| Excess                 | 0                         | damage<br>Excess       | 600                |                    | Windscreen<br>Excess | 100          |  |
| Third Party            |                           | Excess<br>Own          |                    |                    | 0.03                 |              |  |
| Excess<br>Type         | Per Accident              | All Claims             |                    |                    |                      |              |  |
| Policy<br>ssue Date    | 30/07/2019                | Effective<br>Date      | 03/08/20           | 19 00:00           | Expiry Date          | 02/08/2020 2 | 23:59  |
| Product<br>Name        | PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE     | Plan                   |                    |                    | Group<br>Policy Flag | N            |  |
| Address                | BLK 1050 #01-147 EUNOS AV | ENUE 7 SINGAP          | ORE 4095           | 81                 |                      |              |  |
| Certificate<br>No.     |                           |                        |                    |                    |                      |              |  |
| Policy No.             | 5111458984                | Policyholder<br>Name   | TKM ENG            | INEERING PTE. LTD. | Policyholder<br>NRIC | 200607036W   |  |

| Claim Handling   |   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
|--|---|--|--------------------|--|--|------------------|
| Accident MT/1067016  |   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| Policy No.   | 5111458984  | Vehicle No.  | SKG2658            | SY.  | GST Registration No.   | 200607036W       |
| Certificate No.  |   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| Policyholder Name  | TRM ENGINEERING PTE, LTD.                             |  |                    |  | Policyhalder NR3C  | 200607036W       |
| Product Code  Contact No.(Mobile)  | PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE                                 | Cover Type   | drive CJ           | ASSIC .  | Loading  | 0                |
| Secretary of the second se | 0   | Contact No.(Office)  | 0                  |  | Contact No.(Home)  | 0                |
| Email Address  | S2701 120000  | Special Remark   |                    |  | eCode  | ηε <b>∨</b>      |
| KFK  | ® No ○ Yes  | TCA  | ® No ○             | Yes  | eCode Reason   |                  |
| NCD Protection   | Yes   | NCD Entitlement(%)   | 50                 |  | Private Hire   | No .             |
|  |   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| Report Date  | 15/10/2019 16:27                                      | Academt Report Within 24 hrs                                       | Yes                |  | Accident Type  | Chain Collision  |
| Date of Accident   | 14/10/2019  | Time of Accident hh:mm   | 12:45              |  | Country of Academs   | Singapore        |
| Reporting Centre   |   | Orange Force   |                    |  | ICM No.  |                  |
| Accident Location  | BEDOK NORTH RD BESIDE BUS STOP: 84539                 |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| ▼ Total Excess Applicable  |   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| хсезя Туре   | Per Accident  | Windscreen Excess  |                    | 100.00   |  |                  |
| O Standard Excess  | 600.00  | TP Standard Excess   |                    | 0.00   |  |                  |
| IED OD Excess  | 0.00  | YIED TP Excess   |                    | 0.00   | THE OF THE OWNER OW |                  |
| dditional Excess   | 0   | THE IT EXCESS  |                    |  | Driver is Covered?   |                  |
| otal OO Excess Applicable  | 600.00  | Total TP Excess Applicable   |                    |  |  |                  |
| ♥ Benefita   | 566.00  | total IP Excess Applicable   |                    |  |  |                  |
| overage  |   |  |                    | m Insured  |  |                  |
| ensport Allowance  |   |  |                    | Im Insured<br>1999999.99   |  |                  |
| ♥ GST Registered Inform  | ation   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| ST Registered  | Yes   |  | GS                 | T Registration Date  | 10/07/2006   |                  |
| ST Registration No.  | 200607036W  |  |                    | T Status Verified  | Yes  |                  |
| edification History  | 15/10/2019 16:28:49 System 15/10/2019 16:28:49 System | changed GST Registration Date I<br>changed GST Status Verified fro | from 01/01/3       | 2015 to 10/07/2006   |  |                  |
| W Bolloubold - Italia  |   | 212 00. 0.800 10.000 110   |                    |  |  |                  |
| Policyholder Mailing Ad  |   | Verminary  | 2000-000-0         | and the second s | 000,000,000  | U U U U U U U U  |
| ddress 1<br>ddress 4   | BLK 1050 #01-147                                      | Address 2  | EUNOS AL           |  | Address 3  | SINGAPORE 409581 |
| doress 4   |   | Address Type   | Singapore          |  | Post Code  | 409581           |
|  |   | Related Policy Number  | 51114589           | 84   |  |                  |
| OI Driver Info   | Unnamed Driver  |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| nnamed driver Name   | LEE CHEOW YUNN  | Driver Type<br>Driver NRIC   | Unnamed            |  | 1000000000   | 0.000000000      |
| agister Date of Driver License   |   |  | 58063867           | *  | Driver DOB   | 26/01/1980       |
| ontact No.(Mobile)   | 91999038  | Driver Age   | 39                 |  | Oriving Experience   | 11               |
| fidness 1  | 8LK 74  | Contact No.(Office)  | 0                  | MM (2003)  | Contact No.(Home)  | 0                |
|  | 800.74  | Address 2  |                    | IRTH ROAD  | Address 3  | SINGAPORE 460074 |
| ddress 4<br>nit No.  |   | Address Type   | Singapore          | address  | Post Code  | 460074           |
| nit No.<br>oes he own a Singapore  | 04-120  |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| egistered car?   | O Yes ® No  | Oriver Vehicle No.   |                    |  | Driver Insurer Company   |                  |
| eclaration   |   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| reathalyser or Blood Test  | 0 mg  | 4-1-1-1-1  | 0                  |  |  |                  |
| sading?  | 0.00  | Any injury?  | O Yes 🖲            | No   |  |                  |
| 1220 STRWING CO. 1   |   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| adification History  |   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| Claim 001 New  |   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| -  |   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| 26,20,000  | Processing and the same                               | totaco de la la  |                    |  |  |                  |
| aim Type *   |   | Insured Name   | TKM ENGIR          | NEERING PTE. LTD.  | Insured NRIC   | 200607036W       |
| ntact No.(Mobile)  |   | Contact No.(Home)  | NIL                |  | Contact No.(Office)  | 63686089         |
| net Address  |   | OI Vehicle Number  | SKG2658Y           | The same of the sa | TP Vehicle Number  | SCP9083G         |
| elmant Type Claimant Type *  |   | Type of Benefit •  | Please Sel         | ed V   |  |                  |
| imant Name *   | 22  | Claimant NRIC *  |                    | Maria Cara   |  |                  |
| simant Address   |   |  |                    |  |  | KIT2             |
| rim Description  Herred Workshop Contact   | SKG2858Y / SCP9083G ON 14 Oct 2019                    |  |                    |  | Name of Preferred Workshop   |                  |
|  |   | Insured Liability *  | Not at Fau         | t V  |  |                  |
|  |   | Preferered Repair Option   | Preferred N        | Workshop, Name unknown   | GIA report   | Received         |
| ete Registered   |   | Claim Close Date   | HELL               |  | Date Received  | 15/10/2019 00:00 |
| part Teken By  | Jackson   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| Print AK letter  |   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
|  |   | 1/4  |                    |  |  |                  |
|  |   | 1  | Save Sub           | mit  |  |                  |
| Attachment   |   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| ,  |   |  |                    |  |  |                  |
| sident No.   | MT/1067016  | Claim No.  |                    | 001  |  |                  |
| st Doc. Received   | ⊕ Yes ○ No  | Upload Date  |                    | 15/10/2019 16:30   |  |                  |
|  | Peth *  | opoleu Date  |                    |  | A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR |                  |
|  | Pach.*  | Browse   | I magraph          | Category *   | Confidential Urgen   |                  |
|  |   | 11.747.444.44  | Acres annihilation |  | NO V Normal  | <u> </u>         |
|  |   | Browse   |                    |  | Normal V Normal  | <u> </u>         |
|  |   | Browse   | Cear               | Please Select  | NO V Normal  | V                |
|  |   |  | Contract of        | Marine and American  |  |                  |

